BELLEROSE COMMONWEALTH CIVIC ASSOCIATION

Disclaimer & Terms of Use

To all that view and interact with this website.

By using this website (bccaqueens.org) you agree to:

Disclaimer

This website is intended for informational purposes only. We do not advocate for nor
necessarily agree with any external website's content linked from this site. Therefore, you can
not hold any member of the Bellerose Commonwealth Civic Association of Queens, N.Y.
responsible in any way for any content held within or out of this website including but not
limited to our social media pages such as Facebook and Twitter as well as our email and blog
alerts.

Terms of Use

- All pages, images, and files contained in this website are the property of the Bellerose Commonwealth Civic Association of Queens, N.Y. and on occasion one or more of it's members and intended for personal use only. No use or reproduction of the pages, images, and files contained herein are permitted for commercial use without the expressed written consent of the Officers of the Bellerose Commonwealth Civic Association of Queens, N.Y. You may however link to this site.
- This disclaimer and Terms of Use may be changed at any time without notice by the Bellerose Commonwealth Civic Association.
- By using and interacting with this website you agree to the "Disclaimer" and "Terms of Use" as listed above.

Thank you.

Board of Directors Bellerose Commonwealth Civic Association Queens, N.Y.

Last Updated: January 23, 2014